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SCHOOL OF COMPUTING AND INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY (SCIT)

FEES SCHEDULE FOR SELF SPONSORED STUDENTS

FOR BSC. INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY/ BSC. BUSINESS COMPUTING
2019/2020 ACADEMIC YEAR (2nd YEAR)

FIRST SECOND TOTAL PER
SEMESTER SEMESTER YEAR
(8Units) (8 Units)
ITEM KSHS KSHS KSHS
A.  TUITION 58,372.00 71,310.00 129,682.00
B. OTHER CHARGES: To be paid to the University on the registration day.
1. Examination 4,246.00 4.246.00 8,492.00
2. Registration 1,159.00 - 1,159.00
3. Library 770.00 7717.00 1,547.00
4. Attachment 13,892.00 13,892.00
5. Activity 384.00 394.00 778.00
6.  Student ID (New Students) 700.00 - 700.00
7.  Computer Fees 1,159.00 1,159.00 2,318.00
8.  Internet Fees 1,159.00 1,159.00 2,318.00
9. Student Union 700.00 0 700.00
10.  Medical Subscription 1,541.00 1,552.00 3,093.00
11. Commission Of University Education (CUE) Inspection Fees 1500.00 - 1,500.00
TOTAL PAYABLE TO JKUAT 71,690.00 94,489.00 166,179.00
C. BOOKALLOWANCE: For use by the student 4,500 4,500 9,000
D. TFOOD ALLOWANCE: For use by the student in buying
meals at the Cafeteria 9,000 9,000 18,000
IMPORTANT NOTES

1. Fees is paid through Account Number 0108023434900 at any branch of the Standard Chartered Bank; Barclays Bank Account No.
0775001216; Co-operative Bank of Kenya Account No. 01129098952900; National Bank Account No. 0100359580600 and Equity
Bank Account No. 0090291251426. Students should collect pay-in-slips from the said banks after payment and bring them to the
University. The University will not accept cash payment.

2. Money for books and food are estimates for student’s use and is therefore not paid to the University.

3. Students awarded HELB loan will only be required to pay Ksh.8, 000/= as tuition and other charges i.e. items B above.

NB: (i)

(i)

Fees is paid up front. Those unable to do so could pay 50% of Tuition fees and 100% of other charges on registration, and to
clear the balance during the semester, and not later than the 8" week of the semester.

Details on Taifa Laptop and payment terms are also available on JKUAT website.
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